Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM200
Zif flex CirCUit ConneCtor
1.0mm [.039"] & 1.25mm [.049"] CeNTerliNe
PCA SerieS
.197
[5.00]
C
B
.049 [1.25]
.086 [2.20]
.394 [10.00]
.197
[5.00]
.138
[3.50]
.197
[5.00]
.090
[2.30]
.394 [10.00]
.049
[1.25]
.096 [2.45]
.138
[3.50].090
[2.30] .020
[0.50]
C
B
C = A + .303 [7.70]
B = A + .106 [2.70]
A = .049 [1.25] X No. of Spaces A = .049 [1.25] X No. of Spaces
C = A + .303 [7.70]
B = A + .106 [2.70]
.079 [2.00]
.098
[2.50]
.049 [1.25]
ø.031
[ ø0.80]
.098
[2.50]
.049
[1.25]
.197 [5.00]ø[ø
.031
0.80]
A
.039
[1.00] .086
[2.20]
.114 [2.90] .106 [2.70]
.063 [1.60] .295
[7.50]
A = .039 [1.00] X No. of Spaces
C = A + .280 [7.10]
B = A + .090 [2.30]
A
.086
[2.20]
.039 [1.00]
.024 [0.60]
.06 [1.50]
.039
[1.00]
A
.138 [3.50]
.012 [.30]
B
.181
[4.60]
.039
[1.00].024 [0.60]
.177 [4.50]
.118 [3.00]
C
.142
[3.60]
A
C
B
A = .039 [1.00] X No. of Spaces
B = A + .090 [2.30]
C = A + .280 [7.10]
A
A
pCa-2
1.00mm (.039")
TOP ENTRY SMT
pCa-1
1.25mm (.049")
TOP ENTRY THRU HOLE
pCa-1
1.25mm (.049")
TOP ENTRY THRU HOLE
pCa-2
1.00mm (.039")
SIDE ENTRY SMT
Recommended PCB Layout
Recommended PCB Layout Recommended PCB Layout
PCA-2-10-HU-3
PCA-2-18-V-3
PCA-1-08-V-3-20
PCA-1-10-HU-3-50
Recommended PCB Layout
Also Available in 1.2mm
& 1.5mm Body heights
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor